SOUTHERN CAPE

WOMEN'S GOLF

LEAGUE 2019 CONTACT DETAILS

GOLF UNION
Club Name Contact Nr: E-Mail
Women's Golf League . Tel: 044 873 4017 :
Manager Lindy Murray Cell: 072 124 1010 lindy@scgu.co.za
Fancourt

Ladies Captain

Merle Dawkshas

082 452 3537

fancourtladiescaptain@gmail.com

League Captain Silver

Irma Visser

082 823 8135

League Captain Bronze

Valerie Millar

076 355 4075

Irma@wol.co.za
valeriemillar@hotmail.com

George

Ladies Captain

Yolandi vd Westhuizen

082 327 4024

yolandivdwest@gmail.com

League Captain Silver

Gill Hutton

083 320 8250

hutton.gill@yahoo.com

League Captain Bronze

Helen Hills

083 412 8457

helenlhills@gmail.com

Knysna

Ladies Captain

Wendy du Toit

ladycaptain@knysnagolfclub.com

League Captain Silver

Judith Flevill

071 129 6142

judithflevill@yahoo.co.uk

League Captain Bronze

Judith Flevill

071 129 6142

judithflevill@yahoo.co.uk

Mossel Bay

Ladies Captain

Laetitia Higgs

082 555 5402

lhiggs@mweb.co.za

League Captain

Laetitia Higgs

082 555 5402

Ilhiggs@mweb.co.za

Oubaai

Ladies Captain

Helen de Bruin

072 237 1132

debruinhelen@gmail.com

League Captain Olivia McKinlay 082 266 7738 olivia_mckinlay@yahoo.co.uk
Plettenberg Bay

Ladies Captain Barbi May 082 490 1127 bmay@global.co.za

League Captain Silver Darell Phillips 082 857 6970 gregdarell@gmail.com
League Captain Bronze |Elsabe Gray 072 359 2391 grayr@mweb.co.za
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